

**CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD****REPAIR ESTIMATE\***

VEHICLE NO : SHC 3015C

DATE : 19.10.2018

MAKE :

TEL : 6542 5119

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

FAX : 6542 6039

INDIA

| Qty | Parts Description/ Labour                          | Type | Unit Price | Amount       |        |
|-----|----------------------------------------------------|------|------------|--------------|--------|
|     | Radiator Grille <i>CHAC</i>                        |      |            | \$ 1,110.10  | ✓      |
|     | Radiator Grille H Emblem <i>HCC</i>                |      |            | \$ 39.50     | ✓      |
|     | Front Bumper Cover <i>distorted</i>                |      |            | \$ 1,052.20  | ✓      |
|     | Front Bumper Sponge <i>2 torn</i>                  |      |            | \$ 99.20     | ✓      |
|     | Front Bumper Reinforcement <i>2 Distorted</i>      |      |            | \$ 402.10    | ✓      |
|     | Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) <i>SVC</i>        | \$   | 22.40      | \$ 44.80     | X      |
|     | Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) <i>SVC</i>            | \$   | 24.60      | \$ 49.20     | X      |
|     | Headlamp Support Top Cover <i>WHL</i>              |      |            | \$ 222.60    | X      |
|     | Headlamp Support Panel Assy <i>2 CHAC</i>          |      |            | \$ 907.40    | ✓      |
|     | Headlamp (LH/RH) <i>2 mounting cracked</i>         | \$   | 1,388.00   | \$ 2,776.00  | ✓      |
|     | Radiator <i>2 bit</i>                              |      |            | \$ 698.30    | ✓      |
|     | Radiator Fan Blade, Cowling, Motor Assy <i>WHL</i> |      |            | \$ 792.95    | X      |
|     | Radiator Bracket (RH/LH) <i>WHL</i>                | \$   | 6.50       | \$ 13.00     | X      |
|     | Radiator Guard <i>WHL</i>                          | \$   | 20.00      | \$ 40.00     | X      |
|     | Horn Unit (LH/RH) <i>2 broken</i>                  | \$   | 73.80      | \$ 147.60    | ✓      |
|     | Aircon Condenser <i>2 bit</i>                      |      |            | \$ 927.50    | ✓      |
|     | Inter Cooler <i>2 bit</i>                          |      |            | \$ 1,032.50  | ✓      |
|     | Inter Cooler Mounting (2 PCS) <i>WHL</i>           |      |            | \$ 25.90     | X      |
|     | <b>SUB TOTAL</b>                                   |      |            | \$ 10,380.85 |        |
|     | <b>LESS 20%</b>                                    |      |            | \$ 2,076.17  |        |
|     | <b>DISCOUNTED TOTAL</b>                            |      |            | \$ 8,304.68  |        |
|     | Front Number Plate <i>distorted</i>                |      |            | \$ 25.00     | Nett ✓ |
|     | Front No Plate Trim Cover <i>broken</i>            |      |            | \$ 30.00     | Nett ✓ |
|     |                                                    |      |            | \$ 55.00     |        |
|     | <b>Labour Charge</b>                               |      |            |              |        |
|     | Panel Beating                                      |      |            | \$ 1,000.00  | 500/-  |
|     | Spray Painting Charge                              |      |            | \$ 250.00    | 200/-  |
|     | Wiring Charge                                      |      |            | \$ 50.00     | 30/-   |
|     | Towing Charge                                      |      |            | \$ 50.00     | 40/-   |
|     | Remove/Refill Aircon & Refill Gas                  |      |            | \$ 150.00    | 80/-   |
|     | Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code         |      |            | \$ 480.00    | 40/-   |
|     | <b>TOTAL LABOUR</b>                                |      |            | \$ 1,980.00  |        |

SHC 3015C

[illegible]

SHC 3015C

| Qty                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | Parts Description/ Labour   | Type | Unit Price | Amount            |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|------|------------|-------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | <b>Labour Charge</b>        |      |            |                   |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | Panel Beating               |      |            | \$ 1,400.00 700/- |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | Spray Painting Charge       |      |            | \$ 1,250.00 700/- |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | Wiring Charge               |      |            | \$ 50.00 30/-     |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | Tuff Kote                   |      |            | \$ 50.00 30/-     |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor |      |            | \$ 120.00 40/-    |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe   |      |            | \$ 300.00 60/-    |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | <b>TOTAL LABOUR</b>         |      |            | \$ 3,170.00       |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | <b>ESTIMATE TOTAL</b>       |      |            | \$ 23,838.86      |
| <p>22/10/2018 e1145ms</p> <p>Not Actual</p> <p>2/Sum</p> <p><u>7</u> year</p> <p>2kk Auto</p> <p>9 8 days</p>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                             |      |            |                   |
| <div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px;"> <p><b>KK Auto Consultants</b> hence notify the Repairer of the following:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• To resurvey before/after spray painting</li> <li>• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey</li> <li>• Parts prices are subject to confirmation</li> <li>• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis</li> <li>• No illegal modification(s) is allowed</li> <li>• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company</li> </ul> <p>Acknowledged by Repairer</p> <p>Signature:</p> <p>Date:</p> </div> |                             |      |            |                   |
| This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |                             |      |            |                   |